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KENNETH D BAILEY ACADEMY

Vision: Kenneth D. Bailey Academy                    
Ensures Excellence From All, for All.

A note from the principal

DECEMBER
GREETINGS 

Happy Holidays, KDBA Families!

It’s hard to believe we are entering the last month of 2024! I
couldn’t be more proud of the hard work and resiliency of
both the staff and students at KDBA this semester. We have
accomplished so much with improved implementation of
AVID best-practice strategies, commitment to creating and
sustaining a positive, inclusive school culture, and overall
academic progress at all grade levels. It has been such an
honor to watch our students grow into better versions of
themselves and embrace new possibilities.

We look forward to the next few weeks, as we wrap up the
first semester and enjoy a fun, festive spirit week before
break. 

Wishing you a safe and happy holiday season,

Mrs. Campbell
Principal
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FAMILY
COUNCIL

KDBA is thankful
for our staff and

students who
made our

THANKFUL Family
Council meeting
such an amazing

success! 
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AMAZING
OPPORTUNITIES

Festival of Trees- Several of our our students volunteered
at the Festival of Trees!

University of Illinois- We had 13 middle school students earn a
trip to see the University of Illinois Women’s Basketball team

and attend the college fair.
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AVID CORNER
Career DayCareer Day

Our 2025 Career Day was a HUGE success!
Thank you to:

Danville PD
Danville FD

DACC
Alison Crooks
Hayley Siefert

Alexis Bergan-Guzman
John Sollars

Kimberly Pabst
US Army

US Marines
Mary Catherine Roberson

Nikki Sollars
Hope Garret
Tom Harden

Tameka Johnson
WCIA 3

Guido Esteves
Kaylan Huber

Kathleen Orcutt
Eric Thomas
Pete Barrett
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UPCOMING
EVENTS:

W i n t e r  B r e a k

W i n t e r  B r e a k



Middle School Staff

Mrs. Frazier                  217-477-0322                        fraziers@danville118.org
Ms. Nixon                     217-477-0308                         nixonk@danville118.org
Mrs. Free                      217-477-0317                              freek@danville118.org
Mrs. Martin                  217-477-0316                         martinc@danville118.org
Mr. Carter                     217-477-0323                         carterd@danville118.org

High School Staff

Mrs. Rambole            217-477-0303               rambolej@danville118.org
Mrs. Schnepel            217-477-0314               schnepel@danville118.org
Ms. Lafler                     217-477-0305                     laflerj@danville118.org
Mr. Warren                 217-477-0313                  warrenr@danville118.org
Mr. Carter                    217-477-0323                  carterd@danville118.org

Other Important Numbers:

Main office             217-477-0300
School Nurse         217-477-0326
First Student         217-920-1341
                                  217-920-1347
                                  217-920-1348
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CONTACT US:


